                       TX6212B Series
Ver2.1 1 May11,2024
Features
⚫ Low power consumption:10uA (Typ.)
⚫ Low voltage drop:
0.11V@100mA@VOUT=2.8V(Typ.)
⚫ Standby Mode: 0.1uA

off, resulting in greatly reduced power
consumption.
Order Information
TX6212B-①②③④
Designator Symbol Description
①② Integer Output Voltage
③
M5 Package: SOT23-5
M Package: SOT23-3
N Package: SOT23
FC Package: DFN1*1
④
R RoHS / Pb Free
G Halogen Free
Note:”①②” stands for output voltages. Other voltages can be specially customized
                       TX6212B Series
Ver2.1 2 May11,2024
Block Diagram
Package and Pin assignment
SOT23-3 and SOT23 (Top View)
Table1: TX6212B-XXMR series (SOT23-3 and SOT23 PKG)
PIN NO. PIN NAME FUNCTION
1 GND  GND pin
2 VOUT Output voltage pin
3 VIN Input voltage pin
Mark
1     2     3
5            4
SOT23-5 (Top View)
Table2: TX6212B-XXM5R series (SOT23-5 PKG)
PIN NO PIN NAME FUNCTION
1 VIN Input
2 GND Ground
3 EN Enable(Active high, not floating)
4 NC Not connected
5 VOUT Output
DFN1*1-4L
Table3: TX6212B-XXFCR series (DFN1*1-4PKG)
PIN NO PIN NAME FUNCTION
1 VOUT Output
2 GND Ground
3 EN Enable(Active high, not floating)